



Isometric view
Scale: 1:4

Front view
Scale: 1:4

Section view A-A
Scale: 1:4

Detail B
Scale: 2:3

Item No.	Part Name	QTY	Material/Standard
29	Bolt M12*35	3	DIN933
28	Bolt M12*45	4	DIN933
27	Bolt M12*45	4	DIN933
26	Bolt M12*45	12	DIN933
25	Bolt M12*60	2	DIN933
24	Bolt M12*45	8	DIN933
23	Washer 12*24	12	DIN125
22	Bolt M12*45	12	DIN933
21	Nut M12	42	DIN934
20	Bolt M12*45	4	DIN933
19	Washer 12*24	4	DIN125
18.5	Apex 75 50 132	1	NR
18.4	Apex 75 45 132	1	NR
18.3	Apex 75 35 132	1	NR
18.2	Apex 75 25 132	1	NR
18.1	Apex 75 30 132	1	NR
17	Cone Liner 172 99 202	1	NR
16	Cone Liner 270 181 244	1	NR
15	Cylinder Liner 265 250	1	NR
14	Volute Cover Liner 270 112 23	1	NR+St37
13	Volute Liner 10	1	NR
12	Rubber Washer 120 95 3	1	NR
11.6	Vortex 121 50 185	1	HI-CR
11.5	Vortex 121 45 185	1	HI-CR
11.4	Vortex 121 70 185	1	HI-CR
11.3	Vortex 121 75 185	1	HI-CR
11.2	Vortex 121 55 185	1	HI-CR
11.1	Vortex 121 60 185	1	HI-CR
10	Skirt 130 100 123	1	NR
9	Skirt Retainer 200 120 10	1	St37
8	Apex Box 203 116 128	1	AL
7	Cone 172 99 202	1	AL
6	Cone 270 181 244	1	AL
5	Cylinder 265 250	1	St37
4	Lining Outlet Connection 225 107 100	1	GG25+NR
3	Lining Input Adaptor 200 86 105(3")	1	GG25+NR
2	Volute 10	1	AL
1	Volute Cover 10	1	GG25
Item Part Name		QTY	Material/Standard

ITEM	REV. NO.	DATE	NAME	DESCRIPTION
Project Name: Cyclone 10 In				
Title: Explode				
Drawn: M. Tolaj				
Confirmed: M. Arashzadeh				
Approved: Gh. Zare				
Material: ---			Weight: ---kg	Rev: 00
Dimensions: ---			Qty: 01	Sheet: 01/10

Scale: 1:1

150-2708-4

